
Warrington Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 9:08 PM  7/15/2021  Page 1

WST vs. LMT - 7/15/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13Cohen, Rachel1 1:15.19   5

WST-MA 14Fiander, Lila2 1:19.65   3

LMTSD-LB 14Shaffer, Kayla3 1:20.27   1

LMTSD-LB 13Halligan, Paige4 x1:37.72

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13Lee, Ben1 1:09.50   5

WST-MA 13Tate, Jack2 1:15.43   3

LMTSD-LB 13Deutsch, Evan3 1:21.63   1

WST-MA 13Barber-Brennan, Alex4 1:35.81

 
Event 3  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 16Reteneller, Riley1 1:05.09   5

LMTSD-LB 15Walsh, Keira2 1:06.15   3

LMTSD-LB 18Rhoades, Hayden3 1:14.58   1

WST-MA 15Matsick, Julia4 1:15.19

LMTSD-LB 16Gilmore, Emily5 x1:15.83

WST-MA 15Sigda, Kaitlin6 x1:31.72

 
Event 4  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 18Edwards, Dominic1 55.62   5

WST-MA 16Lubinski, Noah2 56.46   3

LMTSD-LB 16Brown, ben3 1:00.25   1

LMTSD-LB 18Zisa, Jack4 x1:01.96

WST-MA 15Edwards, Jacob5 1:16.47

LMTSD-LB 15Halligan, Liam--- X1:07.22

LMTSD-LB 15Patrick, Peter--- X1:08.98

LMTSD-LB 15Donnelly, Liam--- X1:11.82

 
Event 5  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 1:56.85   5

1) McGovern, Molly W7 2) Ensig, Ryder M8

3) Esteves, Avery W8 4) Dougherty, Owen M8

BLMTSD-LB2 1:57.92   3

1) McGuigan, Taylor W8 2) Mlodzinski, Kendall W7

3) Gates, Reagan W8 4) Wiegand, Elizabeth W8

CLMTSD-LB3 x2:05.47

1) Horne, Brooke W8 2) Markus, Jack M8

3) Saguil, Calvin M8 4) Egbert, Eris W7

BWST-MA4 2:29.46   1

1) Dennis, James M7 2) Seery, Addy W8

3) Pollard, Ella W7 4) Zibelman, Anne W7

CWST-MA--- DQ

1) Rocchi, Lia W7 2) Schollin, Siena W7

3) Pozesky, Madison W7 4) Walsh, Caroline W8

AWST-MA--- DQ

1) Caputo, Cameron M8 2) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Meghan W7

3) Malone, Molly W8 4) Mast, Samuel M8

 
Event 6  Mixed 9-10 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 1:29.27   5

1) Ensig, Riley W10 2) Wisniewski, Harrison M10

3) Laible, Aubrey W10 4) Long, Sam M9

CLMTSD-LB2 1:35.18   3

1) Revak, Jackson M10 2) Tobey, Nathaniel M10

3) Gaunt, Natalie W9 4) Saguil, Ella W10

BLMTSD-LB3 x1:36.28

1) Prentice, Sam W10 2) Dougherty, Ella W10

3) Babcock, Sierra W9 4) Horne, Guy M9

AWST-MA4 1:40.71   1

1) Thierolf, Dara W10 2) Jucewicz, Carys W10

3) Madden, Kyle M9 4) Schollin, Dylan M10

BWST-MA5 1:47.18

1) Campellone, Michael M9 2) Miyakawa, Emma W10

3) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Kailyn W9 4) Creswick, Ryan M10

CWST-MA--- DQ

1) Pobirsky, David M9 2) Tate, Keegan W10

3) Perry, Dominic M9 4) Amoroso, Annaliese W9

 
Event 7  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AWST-MA1 2:50.05   5

1) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Jack M12 2) Daniel, Abby W11

3) Jin, Maximilian M12 4) Thierolf, Cailyn W11

ALMTSD-LB2 3:00.60   3

1) McCool, Luke M11 2) Markus, Stella W11

3) Jarantow, Alexandra W11 4) Long, Ben M12

CLMTSD-LB3 3:29.47   1

1) Bradac, Madeline W12 2) Gould, Paige W12

3) Kelly, Dylan M11 4) Kowalski, Jack M11

BLMTSD-LB4 x3:30.37

1) Wiener, Zach M12 2) Gates, Ben M11

3) Chadwick, Allie W11 4) Fitzgerald, Hailey W11

BWST-MA5 3:55.28

1) Poon, Aidan M11 2) Kelly, James M12

3) Waibel, Maddie W11 4) Walsh, Sophia W11

 
Event 8  Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 2:33.73   5

1) McCool, Mary W13 2) Lee, Ben M13

3) Laible, Charlie M14 4) Cohen, Rachel W13

CLMTSD-LB2 3:08.62   3

1) Miller, Serena W13 2) Halligan, Paige W13

3) Lentz, Helena W13 4) Caprio, Amanda W13

AWST-MA--- DQ

1) Fiander, Lila W14 2) Tate, Jack M13

3) McFadden, Connor M13 4) Peranteau, Genevieve W13

BLMTSD-LB--- DQ

1) Rotella, Teagan W14 2) Gilmore, Maddy W14

3) Deutsch, Evan M13 4) Shaffer, Kayla W14

 
Event 9  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 2:06.15   5

1) McCloskey, Reilly W18 2) Edwards, Dominic M18

3) Martillotti, Ashley W16 4) Curtiss, David M18

BLMTSD-LB2 2:09.25   3

1) Zisa, Jack M18 2) Shivadevuni, Sridhanvi M18

3) Patrick, Madeline W17 4) Walsh, Keira W15

AWST-MA3 2:12.25   1

1) Lubinski, Noah M16 2) Jucewicz, Brianna W17

3) Matsick, Chloe W18 4) Reteneller, Riley W16
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WST vs. LMT - 7/15/2021

Results

(Event 9  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CLMTSD-LB4 x2:24.50

1) Cohen, Jacob M17 2) Gilmore, Emily W16

3) Noto, Joe M18 4) McVan, Maggie W16

BWST-MA5 2:51.25

1) Edwards, Ethan M17 2) Matsick, Julia W15

3) Finlaw, Michael M15 4) McFadden, Maura W16

 
Event 10F  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA  6Madden, Marissa--- X26.87

LMTSD-LB  6Maurstad, Violet--- X30.55

LMTSD-LB  6Revak, Caroline--- X31.56

LMTSD-LB  5Mlodzinski, Carly--- X33.24

WST-MA  6Caputo, Cara--- X33.78

LMTSD-LB  6McGuigan, Riley--- X35.06

WST-MA  6Amoroso, Evelyn--- X36.53

LMTSD-LB  6Hodgson, Raegan--- X41.35

WST-MA  5Seery, Margo--- X43.83

LMTSD-LB  5Dougherty, Kiera--- X51.21

LMTSD-LB  6Szathmary, Emerson--- X51.31

WST-MA  5Mast, Hazel--- X59.40

 
Event 10M  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  6Ostroff, Jordy--- X24.44

WST-MA  5Malone, Jack--- X46.73

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8McGuigan, Taylor1 22.53   5

LMTSD-LB  7McGovern, Molly2 25.89   3

WST-MA  8Malone, Molly3 26.15   1

WST-MA  7Conti-Traczykiewicz, Meghan4 29.50

LMTSD-LB  7Mlodzinski, Kendall5 x30.15

WST-MA  8Pucillo, Isabella6 x34.22

LMTSD-LB  8Chadwick, Nora--- X25.34

LMTSD-LB  8Maurstad, Molly--- X27.83

WST-MA  7Pozesky, Madison--- X28.35

LMTSD-LB  7Rizzo, Maggie--- X30.09

WST-MA  7Rocchi, Lia--- X30.19

WST-MA  7Zibelman, Audrey--- X31.53

LMTSD-LB  7Osbeck, Charlotte--- X32.03

WST-MA  7Zibelman, Anne--- X33.31

LMTSD-LB  7Hodgson, Harper--- X34.78

LMTSD-LB  7Babcock, Savannah--- X35.46

LMTSD-LB  7Nork, Remy--- X37.57

LMTSD-LB  8Lentz, Emilia--- X39.16

LMTSD-LB  7Jaffe, Rory--- X50.34

WST-MA  7Schollin, Siena--- X54.82

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Ensig, Ryder1 16.60   5

LMTSD-LB  8Dougherty, Owen2 25.84   3

WST-MA  8Caputo, Cameron3 27.44   1

WST-MA  8Mast, Samuel4 29.09

LMTSD-LB  8Szathmary, Bennett5 x37.64

WST-MA  7Dennis, James6 x40.09

LMTSD-LB  8D'Angelo, Luca--- X36.28

LMTSD-LB  8Wischhusen, Luke--- X39.62

LMTSD-LB  7Samson, Jackson--- X51.61

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 10Laible, Aubrey1 39.63   5

LMTSD-LB 10Ensig, Riley2 40.77   3

LMTSD-LB 10Dougherty, Ella3 x46.81

WST-MA  9Conti-Traczykiewicz, Kailyn4 47.70   1

WST-MA 10Miyakawa, Emma5 54.50

WST-MA  9Amoroso, Annaliese6 x1:25.13

LMTSD-LB 10Curtis, Leila (Lie-La)--- X43.78

LMTSD-LB 10Saguil, Ella--- X49.66

LMTSD-LB  9O'Neil, Julia--- X49.78

LMTSD-LB 10Prentice, Liv--- X50.34

LMTSD-LB 10Wolski, Madalynne--- X50.87

LMTSD-LB 10Prentice, Sam--- X53.09

LMTSD-LB 10Stout, Brynn--- X54.09

LMTSD-LB  9Apik, Lucine--- X57.28

LMTSD-LB  9Rizzo, Cara--- X1:02.16

LMTSD-LB  9Campbell, Marin--- X1:06.37

LMTSD-LB 10Belagodu, Vidhya--- X1:17.19

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  9Horne, Guy1 42.87   5

LMTSD-LB  9Long, Sam2 42.96   3

WST-MA 10Schollin, Dylan3 43.00   1

LMTSD-LB 10Wisniewski, Harrison4 x44.71

WST-MA  9Madden, Kyle5 52.29

WST-MA  9Campellone, Michael6 x1:12.76

LMTSD-LB  9Oconnell, Nolan--- X49.40

LMTSD-LB  9Mundhenk, Max--- X50.70

LMTSD-LB 10Christiansen, Chase--- X52.68

LMTSD-LB 10Campbell, Colin--- X53.06

LMTSD-LB  9Wolski, Matthew--- X53.69

LMTSD-LB  9Nork, Tosh--- X54.84

LMTSD-LB 10Wischhusen, Noah--- X55.78

LMTSD-LB 10Jaffe, Peyton--- X55.94

LMTSD-LB  9Fitzgerald, Drew--- X56.65

LMTSD-LB 10Tobey, Nathaniel--- X57.53

WST-MA  9Pobirsky, David--- X1:03.00

LMTSD-LB  9McGettigan, Billy--- X1:05.25

WST-MA  9Smiley, Jaxon--- X1:17.46

WST-MA  9Perry, Dominic--- X1:28.50

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 11Jarantow, Alexandra1 35.10   5

WST-MA 11Thierolf, Cailyn2 38.12   3

LMTSD-LB 11Chadwick, Allie3 39.72   1

WST-MA 11Walsh, Sophia4 40.75

LMTSD-LB 12Gould, Paige5 x41.38

WST-MA 11Musial, Noelle6 x42.44
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Results
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 12Jin, Maximilian1 32.19   5

LMTSD-LB 11McCool, Luke2 33.64   3

LMTSD-LB 12O'Neil, Rowan3 34.59   1

LMTSD-LB 12Long, Ben4 x40.50

WST-MA 12Kelly, James5 45.09

WST-MA 11Poon, Aidan6 x45.94

LMTSD-LB 11Kelly, Dylan--- X40.29

LMTSD-LB 12Kalro, Ishan--- X45.22

LMTSD-LB 12Delaney, Derek--- X52.48

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13McCool, Mary1 34.84   5

LMTSD-LB 14Gilmore, Maddy2 38.51   3

LMTSD-LB 14Rotella, Teagan3 x44.22

LMTSD-LB 13Lentz, Helena--- X38.06

LMTSD-LB 13Halligan, Paige--- X42.54

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 14Laible, Charlie1 32.28   5

LMTSD-LB 13Deutsch, Evan2 35.64   3

WST-MA 13Kelly, Thomas3 38.62   1

WST-MA 13McFadden, Connor4 39.60

 
Event 19  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 18Matsick, Chloe1 29.06   5

LMTSD-LB 18McCloskey, Reilly2 31.13   3

LMTSD-LB 16McVan, Maggie3 32.50   1

LMTSD-LB 15Radzinski, Annamarie4 x32.95

WST-MA 17Jucewicz, Brianna5 33.84

WST-MA 16McFadden, Maura6 x47.47

 
Event 20  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 17Cohen, Jacob1 26.82   5

LMTSD-LB 16Brown, ben2 27.53   3

LMTSD-LB 18Shivadevuni, Sridhanvi3 x27.75

WST-MA 17Edwards, Ethan4 29.07   1

WST-MA 15Finlaw, Michael5 33.52

WST-MA 16Tate, Jimmy6 x33.53

LMTSD-LB 18Noto, Joe--- X28.94

LMTSD-LB 16Zisa, Kyle--- X29.01

LMTSD-LB 15Halligan, Liam--- X29.71

LMTSD-LB 15Patrick, Peter--- X31.75

LMTSD-LB 15Donnelly, Liam--- X34.31

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Esteves, Avery1 29.63   5

LMTSD-LB  8McGuigan, Taylor2 32.73   3

LMTSD-LB  7Egbert, Eris3 x37.94

WST-MA  7Pollard, Ella4 38.94   1

WST-MA  8Seery, Addy5 42.91

LMTSD-LB  6Revak, Caroline--- X41.80

LMTSD-LB  8Wiegand, Elizabeth--- X42.77

LMTSD-LB  5Mlodzinski, Carly--- X47.96

LMTSD-LB  7Osbeck, Charlotte--- X53.23

LMTSD-LB  7Hodgson, Harper--- X57.97

LMTSD-LB  5Dougherty, Kiera--- X1:06.78

WST-MA  8Walsh, Caroline--- DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Ensig, Ryder1 24.74   5

LMTSD-LB  8Szathmary, Bennett2 40.27   3

LMTSD-LB  8Markus, Jack3 x40.53

WST-MA  7Dennis, James4 49.56   1

LMTSD-LB  8Wischhusen, Luke--- X41.75

LMTSD-LB  8D'Angelo, Luca--- X42.43

LMTSD-LB  7Samson, Jackson--- X1:24.93

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  9Gaunt, Natalie1 27.74   5

WST-MA 10Jucewicz, Carys2 27.90   3

LMTSD-LB 10Ensig, Riley3 28.59   1

WST-MA 10Miyakawa, Emma4 29.00

LMTSD-LB 10Dougherty, Ella5 x29.50

WST-MA 10Tate, Keegan6 x35.09

LMTSD-LB 10Saguil, Ella--- X27.50

LMTSD-LB 10Curtis, Leila (Lie-La)--- X30.03

LMTSD-LB  9O'Neil, Julia--- X31.19

LMTSD-LB  9Rizzo, Cara--- X31.24

LMTSD-LB 10Prentice, Liv--- X31.37

LMTSD-LB 10Stout, Brynn--- X35.24

LMTSD-LB 10Belagodu, Vidhya--- X35.37

LMTSD-LB  9Campbell, Marin--- X42.68

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 10Schollin, Dylan1 24.37   5

LMTSD-LB 10Wisniewski, Harrison2 25.89   3

LMTSD-LB  9Oconnell, Nolan3 34.50   1

WST-MA 10Creswick, Ryan4 37.09

LMTSD-LB  9Fitzgerald, Drew--- X34.09

LMTSD-LB 10Christiansen, Chase--- X34.91

LMTSD-LB  9Mundhenk, Max--- X36.31

LMTSD-LB  9McGettigan, Billy--- X36.37

LMTSD-LB 10Jaffe, Peyton--- X41.67

LMTSD-LB  9Nork, Tosh--- X43.47

LMTSD-LB 10Tobey, Nathaniel--- DQ

WST-MA  9Campellone, Michael--- DQ

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 11Jarantow, Alexandra1 45.48   5

LMTSD-LB 12Bradac, Madeline2 51.37   3

LMTSD-LB 11Fitzgerald, Hailey3 x54.67

WST-MA 11Thierolf, Cailyn4 55.62   1

WST-MA 11Waibel, Maddie5 58.81

WST-MA 11Zimmerman, Taylor6 x1:06.78

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 12O'Neil, Rowan1 43.82   5
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(Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 11McCool, Luke2 44.40   3

WST-MA 12Conti-Traczykiewicz, Jack3 59.07   1

LMTSD-LB 11Gates, Ben4 x1:05.19

WST-MA 12Kelly, James5 1:05.31

WST-MA 11Reynolds, Owen6 x1:12.44

LMTSD-LB 11Kowalski, Jack--- X59.19

LMTSD-LB 12Kalro, Ishan--- X1:01.39

LMTSD-LB 12Delaney, Derek--- X1:09.84

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 14Rotella, Teagan1 1:52.90   5

LMTSD-LB 13Miller, Serena2 1:55.98   3

LMTSD-LB 13Caprio, Amanda3 x2:03.18

WST-MA 13Peranteau, Genevieve4 2:11.24   1

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13Lee, Ben1 1:24.47   5

WST-MA 13Tate, Jack2 1:39.25   3

WST-MA 13Barber-Brennan, Alex3 2:16.75   1

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 16Martillotti, Ashley1 1:22.42   5

WST-MA 17Jucewicz, Brianna2 1:28.53   3

LMTSD-LB 17Patrick, Madeline3 1:28.83   1

LMTSD-LB 18McCloskey, Reilly4 x1:31.47

WST-MA 15Matsick, Julia5 1:43.54

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 18Curtiss, David1 1:08.63   5

LMTSD-LB 18Shivadevuni, Sridhanvi2 1:16.14   3

LMTSD-LB 15Patrick, Peter3 x1:27.69

WST-MA 16Tate, Jimmy4 1:31.38   1

WST-MA 15Edwards, Jacob5 1:36.22

WST-MA 15Finlaw, Michael6 x1:38.00

 
Event 31F  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  6Revak, Caroline--- X32.38

LMTSD-LB  5Mlodzinski, Carly--- X35.13

LMTSD-LB  6Maurstad, Violet--- X36.41

WST-MA  6Caputo, Cara--- X38.38

WST-MA  6Madden, Marissa--- X39.63

WST-MA  6Amoroso, Evelyn--- X41.09

LMTSD-LB  6McGuigan, Riley--- X43.23

LMTSD-LB  6Szathmary, Emerson--- X49.15

WST-MA  5Seery, Margo--- X52.85

LMTSD-LB  5Dougherty, Kiera--- X56.85

LMTSD-LB  6Hodgson, Raegan--- X1:00.08

WST-MA  5Mast, Hazel--- X1:57.75

 
Event 31M  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  6Ostroff, Jordy--- X29.33

WST-MA  5Malone, Jack--- X1:04.31

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Gates, Reagan1 24.10   5

LMTSD-LB  7McGovern, Molly2 26.17   3

WST-MA  7Conti-Traczykiewicz, Meghan3 31.60   1

WST-MA  8Walsh, Caroline4 31.66

LMTSD-LB  7Mlodzinski, Kendall5 x32.24

WST-MA  7Zibelman, Audrey6 x34.81

LMTSD-LB  8Horne, Brooke--- X29.89

LMTSD-LB  8Chadwick, Nora--- X33.19

LMTSD-LB  7Nork, Remy--- X34.90

WST-MA  7Rocchi, Lia--- X34.97

LMTSD-LB  8Maurstad, Molly--- X35.19

LMTSD-LB  7Osbeck, Charlotte--- X35.44

LMTSD-LB  8Lentz, Emilia--- X37.12

WST-MA  7Zibelman, Anne--- X38.96

LMTSD-LB  7Babcock, Savannah--- X39.10

LMTSD-LB  7Rizzo, Maggie--- X42.97

LMTSD-LB  7Hodgson, Harper--- X43.44

LMTSD-LB  7Jaffe, Rory--- X43.87

WST-MA  7Schollin, Siena--- X49.25

 
Event 33  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Saguil, Calvin1 30.25   5

LMTSD-LB  8Dougherty, Owen2 30.27   3

WST-MA  7Dennis, James3 35.27   1

LMTSD-LB  8Wischhusen, Luke4 x38.78

WST-MA  8Mast, Samuel5 39.53

LMTSD-LB  8Szathmary, Bennett--- X42.09

LMTSD-LB  8D'Angelo, Luca--- X45.69

LMTSD-LB  7Samson, Jackson--- X1:06.50

 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 10Jucewicz, Carys1 22.69   5

WST-MA 10Thierolf, Dara2 24.40   3

LMTSD-LB 10Saguil, Ella3 24.73   1

LMTSD-LB  9Gaunt, Natalie4 24.93

LMTSD-LB 10Prentice, Sam5 x27.16

WST-MA 10Tate, Keegan6 x28.00

LMTSD-LB  9Babcock, Sierra--- X24.79

LMTSD-LB 10Prentice, Liv--- X25.63

LMTSD-LB 10Wolski, Madalynne--- X27.24

LMTSD-LB 10Stout, Brynn--- X29.30

LMTSD-LB  9Campbell, Marin--- X29.38

LMTSD-LB  9O'Neil, Julia--- X30.66

LMTSD-LB  9Rizzo, Cara--- X33.70

LMTSD-LB  9Apik, Lucine--- X35.87

 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 10McGovern, Thomas1 20.46   5

LMTSD-LB 10Revak, Jackson2 23.18   3

LMTSD-LB  9Long, Sam3 x24.19

WST-MA  9Zibelman, Ryan4 31.12   1

WST-MA  9Pobirsky, David5 34.34

WST-MA  9Smiley, Jaxon6 x38.50
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Results

(Event 35  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA  9Perry, Dominic7 x39.60

LMTSD-LB 10Jaffe, Peyton--- X20.68

LMTSD-LB 10Christiansen, Chase--- X27.59

LMTSD-LB 10Campbell, Colin--- X29.44

LMTSD-LB  9Wolski, Matthew--- X29.56

LMTSD-LB  9Nork, Tosh--- X29.56

LMTSD-LB  9Mundhenk, Max--- X30.75

LMTSD-LB 10Wischhusen, Noah--- X31.27

LMTSD-LB  9McGettigan, Billy--- X32.96

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 11Chadwick, Allie1 44.78   5

WST-MA 11Daniel, Abby2 47.35   3

LMTSD-LB 11Markus, Stella3 49.21   1

WST-MA 11Waibel, Maddie4 53.60

LMTSD-LB 11Fitzgerald, Hailey5 x58.19

WST-MA 11Zimmerman, Taylor6 x1:06.81

 
Event 37  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 12O'Neil, Rowan1 42.55   5

WST-MA 12Conti-Traczykiewicz, Jack2 45.61   3

LMTSD-LB 11Gates, Ben3 53.99   1

LMTSD-LB 12Wiener, Zach4 x55.59

WST-MA 11Poon, Aidan5 56.84

WST-MA 11Reynolds, Owen6 x1:13.13

LMTSD-LB 11Kowalski, Jack--- X1:02.47

LMTSD-LB 12Kalro, Ishan--- X1:03.09

LMTSD-LB 12Delaney, Derek--- X1:15.07

 
Event 38  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 14Shaffer, Kayla1 1:33.55   5

LMTSD-LB 14Gilmore, Maddy2 1:36.90   3

LMTSD-LB 13Lentz, Helena3 x1:51.22

WST-MA 13Peranteau, Genevieve4 2:07.16   1

 
Event 39  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 14Laible, Charlie1 1:27.25   5

WST-MA 13Kelly, Thomas2 1:43.06   3

WST-MA 13Barber-Brennan, Alex3 2:04.16   1

 
Event 40  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 15Walsh, Keira1 1:15.54   5

WST-MA 16Reteneller, Riley2 1:19.63   3

LMTSD-LB 16Gilmore, Emily3 1:25.60   1

LMTSD-LB 16McVan, Maggie4 x1:27.27

WST-MA 15Sigda, Kaitlin5 1:39.22

WST-MA 16McFadden, Maura6 x1:58.07

 
Event 41  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 18Edwards, Dominic1 1:03.21   5

WST-MA 16Lubinski, Noah2 1:04.34   3

LMTSD-LB 18Zisa, Jack3 1:08.38   1

LMTSD-LB 16Brown, ben4 x1:14.99

WST-MA 17Edwards, Ethan5 1:24.41

WST-MA 15Edwards, Jacob6 x1:32.38

 
Event 42  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA  8Malone, Molly1 29.03   5

LMTSD-LB  8Gates, Reagan2 30.84   3

LMTSD-LB  8Esteves, Avery3 32.60   1

WST-MA  8Walsh, Caroline4 37.53

WST-MA  7Pollard, Ella5 x39.57

LMTSD-LB  8Wiegand, Elizabeth--- X31.59

WST-MA  7Pozesky, Madison--- X38.10

LMTSD-LB  7Rizzo, Maggie--- X42.22

LMTSD-LB  8Lentz, Emilia--- X44.03

LMTSD-LB  7Nork, Remy--- X46.60

WST-MA  8Seery, Addy--- X46.66

WST-MA  8Pucillo, Isabella--- X47.50

LMTSD-LB  7Jaffe, Rory--- X49.02

LMTSD-LB  7Babcock, Savannah--- X54.50

LMTSD-LB  7Egbert, Eris--- DQ

 
Event 43  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB  8Ensig, Ryder1 21.50   5

LMTSD-LB  8Saguil, Calvin2 27.69   3

WST-MA  8Caputo, Cameron3 34.53   1

LMTSD-LB  8Markus, Jack4 x55.13

 
Event 44  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 10Laible, Aubrey1 20.31   5

WST-MA  9Conti-Traczykiewicz, Kailyn2 22.53   3

LMTSD-LB 10Wolski, Madalynne3 23.34   1

WST-MA 10Thierolf, Dara4 23.50

LMTSD-LB  9Gaunt, Natalie5 x23.73

LMTSD-LB  9Babcock, Sierra--- X20.06

LMTSD-LB 10Curtis, Leila (Lie-La)--- X25.22

LMTSD-LB  9Apik, Lucine--- X31.94

LMTSD-LB 10Belagodu, Vidhya--- X36.43

 
Event 45  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 10Revak, Jackson1 22.69   5

LMTSD-LB 10McGovern, Thomas2 22.91   3

LMTSD-LB  9Horne, Guy3 x24.53

WST-MA  9Madden, Kyle4 28.06   1

WST-MA 10Creswick, Ryan5 35.12

LMTSD-LB 10Tobey, Nathaniel--- X26.88

LMTSD-LB  9Oconnell, Nolan--- X29.25

LMTSD-LB 10Campbell, Colin--- X29.81

LMTSD-LB  9Wolski, Matthew--- X34.19

LMTSD-LB 10Wischhusen, Noah--- X35.87

LMTSD-LB  9Fitzgerald, Drew--- X36.40

WST-MA  9Campellone, Michael--- DQ

 
Event 46  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 11Markus, Stella1 50.85   5

WST-MA 11Daniel, Abby2 51.44   3
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WST vs. LMT - 7/15/2021

Results

(Event 46  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 12Bradac, Madeline3 53.03   1

WST-MA 11Walsh, Sophia4 56.91

WST-MA 11Musial, Noelle5 x59.09

LMTSD-LB 12Gould, Paige6 x59.80

 
Event 47  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 12Jin, Maximilian1 40.11   5

LMTSD-LB 12Long, Ben2 53.63   3

LMTSD-LB 11Kelly, Dylan3 56.28   1

LMTSD-LB 12Wiener, Zach4 x1:02.16

WST-MA 11Reynolds, Owen5 1:25.06

 
Event 48  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13Cohen, Rachel1 36.74   5

WST-MA 14Fiander, Lila2 37.45   3

LMTSD-LB 13McCool, Mary3 43.16   1

LMTSD-LB 13Miller, Serena4 x45.90

 
Event 49  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 13Lee, Ben1 33.69   5

LMTSD-LB 14Laible, Charlie2 38.56   3

WST-MA 13McFadden, Connor3 44.78   1

WST-MA 13Kelly, Thomas4 56.60

 
Event 50  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WST-MA 18Matsick, Chloe1 32.18   5

LMTSD-LB 16Martillotti, Ashley2 33.43   3

LMTSD-LB 15Radzinski, Annamarie3 36.34   1

LMTSD-LB 18Rhoades, Hayden4 x40.54

WST-MA 15Sigda, Kaitlin5 51.13

 
Event 51  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMTSD-LB 18Curtiss, David1 25.30   5

WST-MA 16Lubinski, Noah2 27.93   3

LMTSD-LB 18Noto, Joe3 31.53   1

LMTSD-LB 17Cohen, Jacob4 x32.76

WST-MA 16Tate, Jimmy5 40.59

WST-MA 15Finlaw, Michael6 x42.59

LMTSD-LB 16Zisa, Kyle--- X32.37

LMTSD-LB 15Halligan, Liam--- X35.94

LMTSD-LB 15Donnelly, Liam--- X37.94

 
Event 52  Mixed 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CLMTSD-LB1 1:47.09   5

1) Chadwick, Nora W8 2) Egbert, Eris W7

3) Horne, Brooke W8 4) Wiegand, Elizabeth W8

BLMTSD-LB2 1:47.65   3

1) Esteves, Avery W8 2) Maurstad, Molly W8

3) Mlodzinski, Kendall W7 4) Saguil, Calvin M8

ALMTSD-LB3 x1:48.55

1) Gates, Reagan W8 2) McGovern, Molly W7

3) McGuigan, Taylor W8 4) Dougherty, Owen M8

AWST-MA4 1:49.92   1

1) Malone, Molly W8 2) Mast, Samuel M8

3) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Meghan W74) Caputo, Cameron M8

BWST-MA5 2:21.73

1) Pucillo, Isabella W8 2) Zibelman, Audrey W7

3) Caputo, Cara W6 4) Amoroso, Evelyn W6

CWST-MA6 x3:25.11

1) Madden, Marissa W6 2) Seery, Margo W5

3) Mast, Hazel W5 4) Malone, Jack M5

 
Event 53  Mixed 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 1:17.43   5

1) Laible, Aubrey W10 2) Horne, Guy M9

3) Ensig, Riley W10 4) Long, Sam M9

BLMTSD-LB2 1:19.16   3

1) Dougherty, Ella W10 2) McGovern, Thomas M10

3) Curtis, Leila (Lie-La) W10 4) Wisniewski, Harrison M10

AWST-MA3 1:25.60   1

1) Schollin, Dylan M10 2) Thierolf, Dara W10

3) Madden, Kyle M9 4) Jucewicz, Carys W10

CLMTSD-LB4 x1:41.25

1) Nork, Remy W7 2) Babcock, Sierra W9

3) Prentice, Liv W10 4) Revak, Jackson M10

BWST-MA5 1:44.75

1) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Kailyn W9 2) Miyakawa, Emma W10

3) Smiley, Jaxon M9 4) Zibelman, Ryan M9

CWST-MA6 x2:24.34

1) Perry, Dominic M9 2) Tate, Keegan W10

3) Creswick, Ryan M10 4) Amoroso, Annaliese W9

 
Event 54  Mixed 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 2:26.17   5

1) Chadwick, Allie W11 2) McCool, Luke M11

3) Jarantow, Alexandra W11 4) O'Neil, Rowan M12

AWST-MA2 2:28.52   3

1) Daniel, Abby W11 2) Jin, Maximilian M12

3) Thierolf, Cailyn W11 4) Conti-Traczykiewicz, Jack M12

BLMTSD-LB3 2:54.89   1

1) Fitzgerald, Hailey W11 2) Gates, Ben M11

3) Markus, Stella W11 4) Kelly, Dylan M11

CLMTSD-LB4 x3:01.75

1) Bradac, Madeline W12 2) Gould, Paige W12

3) Kowalski, Jack M11 4) Wiener, Zach M12

BWST-MA5 3:21.59

1) Zimmerman, Taylor W11 2) Musial, Noelle W11

3) Reynolds, Owen M11 4) Kelly, James M12

 
Event 55  Mixed 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 2:17.87   5

1) Cohen, Rachel W13 2) McCool, Mary W13

3) Shaffer, Kayla W14 4) Deutsch, Evan M13

AWST-MA2 2:35.00   3

1) Fiander, Lila W14 2) Tate, Jack M13

3) McFadden, Connor M13 4) Peranteau, Genevieve W13

BLMTSD-LB3 2:43.91   1

1) Gilmore, Maddy W14 2) Lentz, Helena W13

3) Miller, Serena W13 4) Rotella, Teagan W14
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Results
 
Event 56  Mixed 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALMTSD-LB1 1:50.10   5

1) Martillotti, Ashley W16 2) Radzinski, Annamarie W15

3) Edwards, Dominic M18 4) Curtiss, David M18

BLMTSD-LB2 1:53.25   3

1) Patrick, Madeline W17 2) Walsh, Keira W15

3) Shivadevuni, Sridhanvi M18 4) Zisa, Jack M18

AWST-MA3 2:00.15   1

1) Matsick, Chloe W18 2) Reteneller, Riley W16

3) Edwards, Ethan M17 4) Matsick, Julia W15

CLMTSD-LB4 x2:03.00

1) McCloskey, Reilly W18 2) Rhoades, Hayden W18

3) Zisa, Kyle M16 4) Brown, ben M16

BWST-MA5 2:21.44

1) Jucewicz, Brianna W17 2) Sigda, Kaitlin W15

3) Edwards, Jacob M15 4) Tate, Jimmy M16


